
Speiseplan 09.02.2026 bis 13.02.26 

 

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 

 
 

Seelachs natur,  
Reis und 

Karottengemüse  
 
 
 

--- 
 

Fruchtjoghurt  
 

 
 

Backerbsensuppe  
 
 
 
 
 

--- 
 

Zimtschnecken  
 

 
 

WUNSCHESSEN DER 
 

 
 

 

Schnitzel paniert, 
Kroketten, 

Chinakohlsalat 
 

---- 
 

Eis  

 
 

Faschingsfeier ! 
 

--- 
 

Wiener und 
Brezenstangerl  

 

 
 

Nudeln  
mit  

Tomatensoße  
 
 
 

---- 
 

Obst 

 

A06 
Z04 

 
 
 

A01.1 
A05 
Z04 
A02 

 
 
 
 

P 
A01.1 
A05 
A02 
Z15 

 
 
 

A01.1 
S/P 
Z04 

 
 
 
 

A01.1 
A02 

 
 

 


